Borrower/
Co-Borrower/

Guarantor/ Mortgagor

Date/ Time
& Type of

Possession

13(2) Notice Date/
Outstanding Due

(in Rs.) as on

51839430000039

1 1) Reshma Dayanand
Gardade (Borrower),

2) Dayanand
Pandharinath

Gardade
(Co-Borrower)

07.05.2025
Rs.19,36,284.96 (Rupees

Nineteen Lakhs Thirty
Six Thousand Two

Hundred Eighty Four
and Ninety Six Paisa

Only) as of 05.05.2025

Date:
23-07-2025

Time:
01:40 PM
Symbolic

Possession

Whereas the Borrower's/ Co-Borrower's/ Guarantor's/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein
above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the Borrower's